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ALWAYS AVAILABLE

CHOCOLATE SIN — an extremely potent flourless chocolate dessert with a smooth $29.99 o’
fudgy texture, topped with freshly whipped cream GF - gluten-free 18.99 ¢”
4.99 / slice
FARMHOUSE APPLE CAKE — a moist cake baked in a bundt pan — loaded with 33.99 6
chopped apples and walnuts, finished with brown sugar-orange glaze 19.99 sm
4.99/slice
SLOAN’S CHEESECAKE — a creamy cheesecake with a cinnamon-crumb crust and 36.99 9
sour cream topping 19.99 ¢
5.49 / slice
PEANUT BUTTER PIE — a not-too-sweet peanut butter cheesecake with bittersweet 36.99 9
chocolate glaze 19.99 ¢
5.49 / slice
HYDE PARK FUDGE CAKE — moist dark chocolate bundt cake with an intense 27.99
chocolate glaze 17.99 sm
4.49/slice
TIRAMISU — ladyfingers brushed with espresso & brandy, layered with mascarpone custard, 59.99 whole
topped with whipped cream (whole pan serves 12 - please pre-order) 5.99 / slice
PEACH BLUEBERRY PIE — fresh, local peaches from Henley’s Orchard, blueberries, 26.99 whole
with a nut-free streusel topping 4.99 / slice

MONTHLY LAYER CAKES

These are our monthly special layer cakes — please ask us about variations.
The 7” cake serves at least 8 and the 9” serves 12-16. We are glad to write a special message on your cake.

COOKIES & CREAM CAKE - dark chocolate cake, cookies & cream filling, 38.99 ¢

vanilla buttercream icing 28.99 7
5.49 / slice

ENGLISH TRIFLE CAKE - almond genoise cake, brushed with sherry syrup, layered with 38.99 ¢

fresh berries & cream, finished with vanilla buttercream icing 28.99 7
5.49 / slice

JULY 4™ DESSERTS: FLAG SUGAR COOKIES & MINI FLAG CAKES
(GET THEM AHEAD, AS WE WILL BE CLOSED ON JULY 4™ FOR THE HOLIDAY)

GF - Gluten Free
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SINGLE SERVING PASTRIES

CHOCOLATE ECLAIR 3.99
VANILLA NAPOLEON 6.49
CUPCAKES

ELOISE - vanilla — vanilla — vanilla

HI-HAT — chocolate cake, chocolate dipped marshmallow

HUMMINGBIRD — banana, pineapple, pecans, whipped cream cheese icing

SMALL DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE TOFFEE SQUARE
RASPBERRY ALMOND SQUARE

LEMON ROSEMARY SQUARE

COOKIES
OATMEAL RAISIN /

BREAKFAST PASTRIES
PUMPKIN MUFFIN
MUFFIN OF THE DAY
CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
DRIED CHERRY SCONE

BREADS
ROSEMARY — PARMESAN FOCACCIA
BAGUETTE
SOFT BUTTER ROLL

CHOCOLATE CHIP WALNUT / GINGER CRINKLE

BAKERY & DESSERT MENU

FRESH FRUIT TARTLET
SWEETS DACQUOISE

DOZEN
32.99

32.99
32.99

DOZEN
41.99
39.99
31.99

16.49
CHOCOLATE CRINKLE

DOZEN
19.99
19.99

28.49

round — 3.79
whole — 3.99
dozen — 7.99

GF - Gluten Free

JULY 2018

6.49
6.49

EACH
2.99

2.99
2.99

EACH
3.99
3.79
3.29
1.49

EACH
1.89
1.89
2.99
4.99
2.59

slice — 1.89
slice — 0.75
each — 0.75



