

BAKERY & DESSERT MENU JULY 2018

ALWAYS AVAILABLE

CHOCOLATE SIN – an extremely potent flourless chocolate dessert with a smooth fudgy texture, topped with freshly whipped cream GF - gluten-free	\$ 29.99 9" 18.99 6" 4.99 / slice
FARMHOUSE APPLE CAKE – a moist cake baked in a bundt pan – loaded with chopped apples and walnuts, finished with brown sugar-orange glaze	33.99 LG 19.99 sm 4.99/slice
SLOAN'S CHEESECAKE – a creamy cheesecake with a cinnamon-crumb crust and sour cream topping	36.99 9" 19.99 6" 5.49 / slice
PEANUT BUTTER PIE – a not-too-sweet peanut butter cheesecake with bittersweet chocolate glaze	36.99 9" 19.99 6" 5.49 / slice
HYDE PARK FUDGE CAKE – moist dark chocolate bundt cake with an intense chocolate glaze	27.99 LG 17.99 sm 4.49/slice
TIRAMISÚ – ladyfingers brushed with espresso & brandy, layered with mascarpone custard, topped with whipped cream <i>(whole pan serves 12 - please pre-order)</i>	59.99 whole 5.99 / slice
PEACH BLUEBERRY PIE – fresh, local peaches from Henley's Orchard, blueberries, with a nut-free streusel topping	26.99 whole 4.99 / slice

MONTHLY LAYER CAKES

These are our monthly special layer cakes – please ask us about variations.

The 7" cake serves at least 8 and the 9" serves 12-16. We are glad to write a special message on your cake.

COOKIES & CREAM CAKE - dark chocolate cake, cookies & cream filling, vanilla buttercream icing	38.99 9" 28.99 7" 5.49 / slice
ENGLISH TRIFLE CAKE – almond genoise cake, brushed with sherry syrup, layered with fresh berries & cream, finished with vanilla buttercream icing	38.99 9" 28.99 7"
	5.49 / slice

JULY 4TH DESSERTS: FLAG SUGAR COOKIES & MINI FLAG CAKES (GET THEM AHEAD, AS WE WILL BE CLOSED ON JULY 4TH FOR THE HOLIDAY)



BAKERY & DESSERT MENU JULY 2018

SINGLE SERVING PASTRIES						
CHOCOLATE ÉCLAIR	3.99	FRESH FRU	FRESH FRUIT TARTLET			
VANILLA NAPOLEON	6.49	SWEETS D	ACQUOISE	6.49		
<u>CUPCAKES</u>			DOZEN	<u>EACH</u>		
ELOISE – vanilla – va	nilla – vanilla		32.99	2.99		
HI-HAT - chocolate ca	ake, chocolate dipped ma	arshmallow	32.99	2.99		
HUMMINGBIRD - bana	ana, pineapple, pecans, v	whipped cream cheese icing	32.99	2.99		
SMALL DESSERTS			DOZEN	<u>EACH</u>		
CHOCOLATE TOFFEE S	SQUARE		41.99	3.99		
RASPBERRY ALMOND SQUARE			39.99	3.79		
LEMON ROSEMARY SQUARE			31.99	3.29		
COOKIES	CHOCOLATE CHIP WALL	NUT / GINGER CRINKLE	16.49	1.49		
	OATMEAL NAISIN / N	SHOOOLATE ONINKEE				
BREAKFAST PASTRIE	<u>s</u>		DOZEN	<u>EACH</u>		
PUMPKIN MUFFIN			19.99	1.89		
MUFFIN OF THE DAY			19.99	1.89		
CROISSANT				2.99		
CHOCOLATE CROISSA	NT			4.99		
DRIED CHERRY SCONE	<u> </u>		28.49	2.59		
225120						
BREADS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE						
ROSEMARY - PARMES	SAN FOCACCIA		round - 3.79			
BAGUETTE			whole - 3.99			
SOFT BUTTER ROLL			dozen – 7.99	each - 0.75		